
GSPublisherVersion 0.0.100.100

L

P

490

48
3

16
0

310

31
3

365

30
1

SŁONECZNA REZYDENCJA APARTAMENT 20

PIĘTRO I
Pomieszczenie: Powierzchnia:
20.1
20.2

2,40 m2

RAZEM

20.5 Balkon

32,05 m2

27,60 m2

15,34 m2

20.3 9,51 m2

20.4 Łazienka 4,80 m2

Pokój dzienny z aneksem kuchennym
Sypialnia

Przedsionek
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"Typ A310"
A=1,585m
Q=630kg

N


